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SL.NO 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

NiRMALA 

A campus Level Gender Sensitisation Cell has been constituted w.e.f 10-10-2025 to spread the 
message of gender equality in order to eliminate gender biased insensitivity. The cell has also 
been mainly entrusted with taking up cases of harassment and atrocities on female teachers, 
employees and girl students, enquire and take appropriate action against the culprits. 

6. 

COLLEGE of HEALTH SCIENCE 

7. 

9. 

RECONSTITUTION OF GENDER SENSITISATION CELL 

INSTITUTIONAL ORDER 

Ms. Susmitha P.V, Professor 

Ms. Malavika E,B Pharm VIII 
Semester 

NAME 

Dr. Preetha S. Panicker 

Ms. Remya Binu, Assist. Professor 

Ms. Sanjana Sunil, B Pharm VI 
Semester 

Ms. Desil K.A, B Pharm IV 
Semester 

Ms. Nisha Jose, Lab Technician 

Ms. Magi John, Office Assistant 

PRIECIPAL 
of. (Dr.) L Sutharson M. Pharm; MBA, !". 

Ms. Neha Justin, , B Pharm II 
Semester 

Proýresor & Principal 

Nirmal� Collegc of Health Science 

KunnappiHy P. O., "cloor, Chalakudy 

Irinosur Dist., K:rala - 68G 311 

oLLEGEOF H HEALTH 
KUNNAPPILLY Po. 

UDY 

Convenor 

Nutmeg Gardons, Kunnappilly PO., Meloor. 
Thrissur Dist., India 680311. Ph 0480 2737702 
Email. nchs@nirmalacollogo .cdu in 
www.nchs.nimalacollego,edu in 

DESIGNATION 

Co Convenor 

Staff Member 
Staff Member 

Member 

Member 

Staff Member 

Staff Member 

Member 

DNA 
680 311 

10 October 2025 

MOBILE NO 

9495900482 

7736840170 

9400489438 
9847294358 

9744109978 

9946945225 

9946442276 

8086477450 

8289961713 
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